9/20/23, 2:18 PM

2023 Star Class Western Hemisphere Championships on Yacht Scoring - A complete web based regatta administration and yacht ...

2023 Star Class Western Hemisphere Championships

The Cleveland Yachting Club
2022 STAR WESTERN HEMISPHERE

CHAMPIONSHIPS

September 9 - 14, 2023

Final Cumulative Results

Select to view a specific Class:
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Bow Sail Number Yacht Name
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USA 8509
USA 8000
USA 8448
USA 8481
USA 8464
USA 8520
USA 7515
CAN 8148
USA 8460
USA 8318
UKR 8043
USA 7263
USA 8502
CAN 8341
USA 7916
USA 1939
USA 7985
USA 8084
USA 8235
USA 8451
USA 8401
USA 8059

Danilu (Grand Master)
8000 (Master)
GM (Grand Master)

Rudie (Master)

Pied Piper (Senior)
Carolina (Grand Master)
7515 (Master)
Big_Dipper (U30)

Magic Bus (Master)

Presto (Grand Master)

Moldavanka (Senior)
Coffee Break (Master)

desperado (Grand Master)

ZuluTravel.ca (Master)

My _Girl (Grand Master)

Purple Rain (Grand Master)

Good Juju

BingoX (Ex. Grand Master)

Rummie (Master)
WIP (Grand Master)
Wolverine (U30)
Renegade (U30)

Yacht Design Skipper/Crew

Augie Diaz / Bruno Prada

Arthur Anosov / David Caesar

John MacCausland / Peter Sangmeister

Skip Dieball / Guy Avellon

Jack Jennings / Pedro Trouche
Darren Mason / Edward Wright
Ross Adams / Dylan Hardt

Brad Sheppard / Quinton Gallon
Gregg Mylett / Thad Brej

Dwight Escalera / Elizabeth Escalera

Benjamin Sternberg / Valentin Veytsman

Thomas Sessions / Jonathan Shore

Richard Wilber / John Marquard
Jerry Wendt / Bryan Milne
John Hunger / Rob Mansuetto
Brian Cruse / Robert Wilber, Jr.
Charles Beek / Charles Beek
Robert Teitge / James Revkin
Clifford Thomas / Daniel Roehl

Randy Draftz / Arthur (AJ) Brown

Mohammed Asif / Kieran Sweeney

John Salisbury / Charlie Essi
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71.0
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78.0
90.0
94.0

23/DNC 23/DNC 23/DNC 23/DNC 23/DNC 23/DNC [23] 115.0

2023 Star Class Western Hemisphere Championships
Sub-Class Scoring - Final Cumulative Results

Bow Sail Number Yacht Name Yacht Design Skipper/Crew

Star - Ex. Grand Master

1.

Star - Grand Master

1.
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USA 8084  BingoX
USA 8509  Danilu
USA 8448 GM

USA 8520  Carolina
USA 8318  Presto
USA 8502  desperado
USA 7916 My _Girl
USA 1939  Purple Rain
USA 8451  WIP

Robert Teitge / James Revkin

Augie Diaz / Bruno Prada

John MacCausland / Peter Sangmeister
Darren Mason / Edward Wright

Dwight Escalera / Elizabeth Escalera
Richard Wilber / John Marquard

John Hunger / Rob Mansuetto

Brian Cruse / Robert Wilber, Jr.

Randy Draftz / Arthur (AJ) Brown

https://yachtscoring.com/event_results_cumulative.cfm?elD=15758
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Star - Master

06 USA 8000 8000 Arthur Anosov / David Caesar

25 USA 8481 Rudie Skip Dieball / Guy Avellon

09 USA 7515 7515 Ross Adams / Dylan Hardt

27 USA 8460  Magic Bus Gregg Mylett / Thad Brej

11 USA 7263  Coffee Break Thomas Sessions / Jonathan Shore

18 CAN 8341  ZuluTravel.ca Jerry Wendt / Bryan Milne
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05 USA 8235 Rummie Clifford Thomas / Daniel Roehl

Star - Senior
1. 26 USA 8464 Pied Piper Jack Jennings / Pedro Trouche

2. 16 UKR 8043 Moldavanka Benjamin Sternberg / Valentin Veytsman

Star - U30
1. 15 CAN 8148  Big_Dipper Brad Sheppard / Quinton Gallon
2. 29 USA 8401  Wolverine Mohammed Asif / Kieran Sweeney

3. 31 USA 8059 Renegade John Salisbury / Charlie Essi
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